Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Miltown Malbay - Lahinch - Liscannor - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time Pick up Time Pick up ) i
Pick Up Locations:
09:00am |Miltown Mllbay 13:50pm Liscannor
530 = Miltown Malbay -
:30am iscannor : : - .
14:20pm |Miltown Milbay GAA Pitch
09:40am |Cliffs of Moher 14:40pm  |Lahinch
09:50am |Liscannor 1450pm |Liscannor Lahinch - Publi
' aninci - Fupliic
10:00am | Lahinch 15:00pm |Cliffs of Moher Bus Stop, Golf Club
10:20am |Miltown Milbay _
15:10pm Liscannor
10:40am |Lahinch _ . .
1520pm  |Lahinch Liscannor - Public
10:50am |Liscannor -
15:40pm |Miltown Milbay Bus Stop, Main St
11:00am |Cliffs of Moher
16:00pm |Lahinch
11:10am  |Liscannor .
16:10pm Liscannor Cliffs of Moher
11:20am |Lahinch :
16:20pm  |Cliffs of Moher Expel_rlence .
11:40am |Miltown Milbay Existing Public Bus
16:30pm |Liscannor
12:00pm |Lahinch P Stop
) 16:40pm |Lahinch
12:10pm  |Liscannor
12.20pm  |Cliffs of Moher e Rl Mbay
12.30pm |Liscannor 17.20pmy | Lahinch
12:40pm  |Lahinch 17:30pm |Liscannor
13:00pm |Miltown Milbay 17:40pm |Cliffs of Moher
13:20pm |Lahinch 17:50pm |Liscannor
13:30pm |Liscannor 18:00pm |Lahinch
13:40pm |Cliffs of Moher 1820pm |Miltown Milbay

We are a proud partner of the

Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark g’ﬂ COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR
~ CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL
CLIFFSor

MOHER

TN BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Kilfenora - Lisdoonvarna - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return

Time Pick up ) )

Pick Up Locations:

09:00am Kilfenora
09:15am Lisdoonvarna
09.40am Cliffs of Moher Experience Kilfenora - EXiSting
10:10am Lisdoonvarna Pu}?lic Bus Stop on
10:35am Cliffs of Moher Experience Main Stregd
11:05am Lisdoonvarna
11:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience Lisdoonvarna Stop
12:00pm Lisdoonvarna (A) EXiSting Public
12:15pm Kilfenora Bus Stop at the
12:30pm Lisdoonvarna Square
12:55pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
13:25pm Lisdoonvarna Lisdoonvarna Stop
13:50pm Cliffs of Moher Experience (B) The Pavillion,
14:20pm Lisdoonvarna Main Street
14:45pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
15:15pm Lisdoonvarna Cliffs of Moher
15:30pm Kilfenora Experience -
15:45pm Lisdoonvanra Existing Public Bus
16:10pm Cliffs of Moher Experience Stop
16:40pm Lisdoonvarna
17:05pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
17:35pm Lisdoonvarna
18:00pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
18:25pm Lidoonvarna
18:40pm Kilfenora

We are
Burren

UNESCO Global Geopark

a proud partner of the
and Cliffs of Moher

BURREN AND
CLIFFS OF MOHER

gra COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR
- CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

CLIFFSor

(]
atw‘
vav |

GEOPARK

MOHER




Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Doolin - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time Pick up
, Pick Up Locations:
09:00am Doolin
09:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience
10:00am Doolin
10:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience Doolin - Existing
, Public Bus Stop at
11:00am Doolin .
Hotel Doolin
11:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience
12:00pm Doolin
12:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
13:00pm Doolin Cliffs Of Moher
Experience -
13:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience Existing Public Bus
14:00pm Doolin Stop
14:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
15:00pm Doolin
15:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
16:00pm Doolin
16:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
17:00pm Doolin
17:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
18:00pm Doolin

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher gr )
UNESCO Global Geopark COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

g:'.’llr!rs! OF MOHER ? eliles
L3
il GEOPARK MOHER



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Liscannor - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return

Time | Pickup Time Pick up
09:00am Liscannor 14:30pm Liscannor Pick Up Locations:
09:15am Cliffs of Moher 14:45pm Cliffs of Moher
09:30am Liscannor 15:00pm Liscannor
09:45am Cliffs of Moher 15:15pm Cliffs of Moher
10:00am Liscannor 15:30pm Liscannor Liscannor - Main
10:15am Cliffs of Moher 15:45pm Cliffs of Moher Street at Existing
10:30am Liscannor 16:00pm Liscannor Bus Stop
10:45am Cliffs of Moher 16:15pm Cliffs of Moher
11:00am Liscannor 16:30pm Liscannor
11:15am Cliffs of Moher 16:45pm Cliffs of Moher
11:30am Liscannor 17:00pm Liscannor

Cliffs of Moher

11:45am Cliffs of Moher 17:15pm Cliffs of Moher Experience _
. | N i Exisiting public stop
12:15pm Cliffs of Moher 17:45pm Cliffs of Moher
12:30pm Liscannor 18:00pm Liscannor
12:45pm Cliffs of Moher
13:00pm Liscannor
13:15pm Cliffs of Moher
13:30pm Liscannor
13:45pm Cliffs of Moher
14:00pm Liscannor
14:15pm Cliffs of Moher

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

gru COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR
., CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

CLIFFSor

@y BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK

MOHER




Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:

Ballyvaughan - Aillwee Burren Experience - Poulnabrone - Caherconnell

Stone Fort & Sheepdog Demonstrations - Kilfenora (Connection to NPWS bus

from Corofin - Carran - Kilfenora) - Return

Sheepdog Demonstration

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

a COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

Time Pick u Time Pick u :

P P Pick Up
10:00am Ballyvaughan 13:55pm Poulnabrone Locations:
10:10am Aillwee Burren Experience 14:05pm Aillwee Burren Experience

Ballyvaughan Car Park
10:20am Poulnabrone 14:15pm Ballyvaughan (End) across from Church
) Caherconnell Stone Fort & . .
10:22am Sheepdog Demonstration 14:30pm Ballyvaughan (First Stop)
Aillwee Burren
10:40am Kilfenora (Last Stop) 14:40pm Aillwee Burren Experience Experience
Kilfenora (First Stop - wait 14:
: m Poulnabrone
e for NPWS Connector 11.30) 50p
Poulnabrone
) Caherconnell Stone Fort & . Caherconnell Stone Fort &
11:58AM Sheepdog Demonstration 14:52pm Sheepdog Demonstration
12:00pm Poulnabrone 15:10pm Kilfenora (Last Stop) Caherconnell Stone
Fort & Sheepdog
Kilf Direct t i
12:10pm Aillwee Burren Experience 16:00pm B;llill\llca){lagi‘l;:)ac ° gronstration
12:20pm Ballyvaughan (End) 16:40pm Ballyvaughan ) o
Kilfenora - Existing
_ ) Bus Stop (Connection
12:40pm Ballyvaughan (First Stop) to MPWS bus from
Corofin - Carran -
12:50pm Aillwee Burren Experience Kilfenora)
13:00pm Poulnabrone
. Caherconnell Stone Fort &
13:02pm Sheepdog Demonstration
13:20pm Kilfenora (Last Stop)
. Kilfenora (First Stop - wait
13:35pm for NPWS Connector 13.25)
13:53pm Caherconnell Stone Fort &

CLIFFSor

TN BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK

MOHER



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:

Corofin - Michael Cusack Heritage Centre - Carran Village - Slieve Carran,
Eagles Rock (Burren National Park) - Slieve Carran, Keelhilla (Burren
National Park) - Kilfenora - Return

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

a COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

Time Pick u Time Pick u .

P P Pick Up
10:00am Corofin 14:]_0pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre Locations:
10:20am Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 14:15pm Carran Village

Corofin Centre
10:25am Carran Village 14:35pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock)
10:45am Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) 14:40pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) Michael Cusack
Heritage Centre
10:50am Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) 15:00pm Carran Village
11:10am Carran Village 15:05pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre Carran Village
11:15am Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 15:20pm Kilfenora
. . Slieve Carran, Eagles
11:30am Kilfenora 15:45pm Corofin Rock - Burren
National Park
11:55am Corofin 16:05pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre
12:15pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 16:10pm Carran Village Slieve Carran,
Keelhilla - Burren
12:20pm Carran Village 16:30pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) National Park
12:40pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) 16:35pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla)
Kilfenora
12:45pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) 16:55pm Carran Village
Please note: The service will not sto_p at the Michael
13:05pm Carran Village 17:00pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre Satﬁ::aa;:::::ge ;lnef:::tal:]: ;n;xg:ﬁ\s::: tueto
the centre being closed.
13:10pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 17:15pm Kilfenora
13:25pm Kilfenora 17:40pm Corofin
13:50pm Corofin 18:00pm Kilfenora

CLIFFSor
MOHER

TN BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Corofin - Burren National Park - Return
Time Pick up
s Corofin Pick Up Locations:
09:45am Burren National Park
10:00am Corofin
10:15am Burren National Park
10:30am Corofin
10:45am Burren National Park .
11:00am Corofin COI_Ofln - Burren
11:15am Burren National Park Natlonal Pal'k
1130am I Information Point
11:45am Burren National Park
12:00pm Corofin
12:15pm Burren National Park
12:30pm Corofin
12:45pm Burren National Park Trailhead at
14:00pm Corofin Gortlecka Cross in
14:15pm Burren National Park the Burren National
14:30pm Corofin Park
14:45pm Burren National Park
15:00pm Corofin
15:15pm Burren National Park
15:30pm Corofin
15:45pm Burren National Park
16:00pm Corofin
16:15pm Burren National Park
16:30pm Corofin
16:45pm Burren National Park
17:00pm Corofin
17:15pm Burren National Park

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark Eag COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

LARE COUNTY COUNCIL
g:'.’llr!rs! gﬁ‘:guzn CLIFFSor
a
&) CEOPARK MOHER




